
Sr. No Publisher Name Link Country DR DA

1 Digpu News www.Digpu.com India 43 41

2 In The Headline http://intheheadline.com USA 40 38

3 Daily Dispatcher https://dailydispatcher.com/ USA 37 44

4 The World Insiders https://theworldinsiders.com/ USA 37 45

5 Stars Gazette https://starsgazette.com/ USA 34 37

6 Fortune Week https://fortuneweek.com/ USA 33 38

7
The Morning 

Herald
https://themorningherald.com/ USA 32 38

8 Voyage Times http://voyagetimes.com USA 32 43

Digpu News Network Do-Follow Package                  

60 Online News Channels With Do-Follow Link . Get your brand story published on 60 

online news channels with a do-follow link. Publication TAT is 5-10 Hours. 2 images and 

02 external links are allowed. 

http://www.digpu.com/
https://starsgazette.com/


9 News On Express http://newsonexpress.com USA 31 35

10 The Upstocker https://theupstocker.com/ USA 31 34

11 Frontal Report https://frontalreport.com/ USA 30 38

12 The World Agenda https://theworldagenda.com/ USA 30 33

13 Swatantra Prabhat https://www.swatantraprabhat.com/ INDIA 30 42

14
Think Business 

Today
https://thinkbusinesstoday.com/ USA 29 33

15 Asean Coverage https://aseancoverage.com/ ASIA 29 38

16 Red Shift Daily https://redshiftdaily.com/ USA 29 36

17 Daily Xtreme http://dailyxtreme.com USA 29 38

18 Banking Reporter https://bankingreporter.com/ USA 29 33

19 VN Reporter https://vnreporter.com/ USA 28 38

https://www.swatantraprabhat.com/


20 Digital Punch https://www.digitalpunch.in/news-blogs/ INDIA 28 15

21 Hip N Trendy https://hipntrendy.com/ USA 28 37

22 Blive News https://blivenews.com/ INDIA 27 28

23 Asialogue https://asialogue.com/ ASIA 27 38

24 Malaysian Talks https://malaysiantalks.com/ ASIA 27 38

25 Surat Khabar https://suratkhabar.com/ India 27 45

26 Eastern tribunal https://easterntribunal.com/ USA 27 38

27 Market Sanctum https://marketsanctum.com/ USA 26 34

28 Morning Dispatcher https://morningdispatcher.com/ USA 26 38

29
Ultimate Sports 

Daily
https://ultimatesportsdaily.com/ USA 26 35

30
The Financial 

Metrics
https://thefinancialmetrics.com/ USA 26 38

https://www.digitalpunch.in/news-blogs/


31 Enter Hollywood https://enterhollywood.com/ USA 25 38

32 Next New Tech https://nextnewtech.com/ USA 25 36

33
Science of the 

world
https://scienceoftheworld.com/ USA 25 34

34 Diver haven https://diverhaven.com/ USA 25 35

35 Celeb Wired https://celebwired.com/ USA 25 34

36 Hollywood In Five https://hollywoodinfive.com/ USA 24 35

37 Heart of Malaysia https://heartofmalaysia.com/ ASIA 24 38

38 Star Journals https://starjournals.com/ USA 24 37

39 Emporium Post https://emporiumpost.com/ USA 24 35

40 Buzz Online Daily https://buzzonlinedaily.com/ USA 24 32

41
BusinessVantage 

Views
https://businessvantageviews.com/ ASIA 23 38



42 Malaysia Corner https://malaysiacorner.com/ ASIA 23 38

43 Buzzing Asia https://buzzingasia.com/ ASIA 23 38

44 Daily Transparent https://dailytransparent.com/ USA 23 37

45 India Press Release https://indiapressrelease.com/ INDIA 22 19

46 Profit &  Cost https://profitandcost.com/ USA 22 37

47 Market Fold https://marketfold.com/ USA 22 32

48 The Sportship http://thesportship.com USA 22 36

49 Kayak away https://kayakaway.com/ USA 22 38

50 Daily Inside Scoop https://dailyinsidescoop.com/ USA 21 34

51 Futurally https://futurally.com/ USA 21 38

52 Expert Features https://expertfeatures.com/ USA 21 32



53 Thailand Tribunal https://thailandtribunal.com/ ASIA 20 33

54 Daily World Web https://dailyworldweb.com/ USA 20 34

55
Oriental News 

Today
https://orientalnewstoday.com/ USA 20 35

56 5 Stars Discovery https://5starsdiscovery.com/ USA 20 38

57 Tale Out https://taleout.com/ USA 20 38

58 Daily sprinter https://dailysprinter.com/ USA 20 33

59 Prime18 News https://www.prime18newsbihar.com/ INDIA 14 20

60 Khabreelal https://khabreelal.com/ India 15 20

2. We will not publish articles containing bettings, casinos, criticism etc. 

3. 02 High resolution images are alllowed (recommnded size is 1200x675 pixels)

4. A preview link will be shared for the approval.  No amendments are possible after publication. 

5.100% advance payments are to be made in favour of ‘Digpu News Network’, payable at New Delhi, India. 

6. The publications will be live on the web forever. 

7. Company data like turnover, VC Funding, merger etc needs to be furnished over company letterhead.

Terms & Conditions : 

1. A maximum of 750 are words allowed in the content including headline and sub-headline.

https://www.prime18newsbihar.com/
https://khabreelal.com/

